
"SERVING OUR COMMUNITY "   

Due to store size, all items in this flyer may not be available at all locations or exactly as 
illustrated. Dates may vary by retail outlet. Stores have the right to limit quantities and 
add enviro and deposit where applicable. All beef cut from Western Canadian Grade 
AA beef or better. Some items may only be available at stores with an in-store bakery.

SALE PRICES IN EFFECT MAR - APR 2025
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Campfire
Bacon
375 g

2 for
$7.00

100% CANADIAN OWNED & OPERATED

GA
  1

 -

Coca-Cola
Beverages
Assorted 12x355 mL 

$749

Green 
Seedless Grapes
Imported

Kraft
Miracle Whip
Assorted
890 mL

Red Baron
Classic or Thin & Crispy 
Crust Pizza
Assorted
422 - 665 g

Old Dutch  
or Ridgies
Potato Chips
Assorted
200 or 235 g

French’s
Tomato Ketchup
Original
750 mL or 1 L

Kraft
Dressings
Assorted
425 mL

Fine Foods
Margarine
907 g

Philadelphia
Dips
Assorted 227 g

Charmin
Bathroom Tissue
Ultra Soft or Strong
Triple Rolls 8 pk

Knorr
Sidekicks 
Pasta or Rice
Assorted
120 - 153 g

Armstrong
Melts 
Slices
450 g

$499

$549

2 for
$750

2 for
$500

$349

$199

$799

$199

$399

$248

$299/lb
	 $659/kg
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 packaged meat fresh produce

5 LB
BAG

Canadian Made,
	 Canadian Proud

 bakery & deli

Canada 
#1

$6.99
Schneiders
Smoked  
Sausages
Assorted 375 g

GA
  2

 -

Olive Garden
Dressing
Assorted 473 mL

$499

Wonder Wraps
Large White
10 pk 640 g

Club House
La Grille 
Seasonings
Assorted 135 - 188 g

$359/100 g
$1628/lb

$179/100 g
$812/lb

$299/100 g
$1356/lb

Schneiders 
Deli Best
Salsa Salami

Schneiders
Deli Pepperoni 
or Salami

Schneiders Deli Best
Olde Fashioned Ham

Wonder Bread
Selected Varieties
570 g

$399

$599

$349

Golden 
Pineapples
Imported

Taylor Farms
Caesar 
Chopped Kit
USA #1,
11.15 oz  (316 g)

Blueberries
Imported,
6 oz (170 g)

Iceberg 
Lettuce
USA #1

Hot House
Tomatoes
Canada #1

Red Potatoes
Canada / USA,
5 lb (2.27 kg)

Navel Oranges
USA, Fancy$149/lb

$328/kg

$199/lb
$439/kg

$199
ea$349

ea

$549
ea

$599
ea

$449
ea

Main Street  
Deli Trio  
Variety Packs
Assorted
300 g

Burns
Beef Burgers
1 kg

Mitchell’s
Sausages
Salami or  
Pepperoni
500 g

Campfire
Garlic Sausage
500 g

Brandt
Sausage
Assorted
250 or 300 g

$599

$1799

$799

$799

$499
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 grocery  frozen & dairy

NEW

NEW 
 FLAVOUR

V8
Vegetable 
Cocktail
Assorted
1.89 L

Prego
Pasta Sauce
Assorted
645 mL

$4.99

$1.98

Campbell’s
Soup
Assorted
284 mL

2 for
$4.00

GA
  3

 -

Tim Hortons
K-Cups
Assorted 30 pk

Oikos
Greek Yogurt
Selected Varieties 
650 or 750 g

Robin Hood
All Purpose 
Flour
Original 10 kg

Dairyland 
Old Fashioned 
Chocolate Milk
3.25% MF 946 mL

Jif Peanut Butter
Assorted 1 kg,
Smucker’s
Pure Jam, Jelly  
or Marmalade
Selected Varieties
500 mL

Cheese
Assorted
600 g

Robin Hood
Oats
Assorted 1 kg

Green Giant
Vegetables,  
Valley Selections or 
Restaurant Sides
Selected Varieties
297 - 750 g

Nestle Cones or Frozen Treats
Assorted 4 - 6 or 10 pk,
iÖGO Frozen Yogurt
Assorted 946 mL, 4 or 8 pk

Sapporo Ichiban
Instant Noodles
Assorted
62 g

Sunny D
Citrus Punch
Assorted
1.89 L

Bassili’s Best
Entrées
Assorted
250 - 300 g

Crisco Oil
Assorted
1.18 L

Dairyland Lactose Free Milk
Selected Varieties 1.89 L

Dole Fruit or 
Fruit + Gel 
Cups
Assorted 4 pk

Cheese 
Strings
Assorted
12x24 or 12x28 g

Crisco
All-Vegetable 
Shortening
Assorted 454 g

Cheemo
Perogies
Variety Pack 2 kg

Nescafé
Instant Coffee
Assorted 100 or 170 g

Knorr OXO
In-a-Mug
Assorted 225 g,
Bouillon Cubes
Assorted 63 or 69 g

$2299 $599

$1799

$299

$598

$1099

$298

$399

$699

$199

$248

2 for
$750

$899

$599 or $699

$499

$599

$399

$699

$899

$399
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HARRY'S FINE FOODS
5571 Main St. (HWY #9) St. Andrews, MB. Corner of Main Street & St. Andrews Road 

Customer Service: (204) 338-7538 / Pharmacy: (204) 504-5500
• Monday - Friday, 8:00 am - 8:30 pm • Saturday, 8:00 am - 8:00 pm • Sunday, 10:00 am - 6:00 pm •

F
INE FOOD

S

H

ARRY’S

"SERVING OUR COMMUNITY "   

https://www.facebook.com/HarrysFoods/ https://harrysfoods.ca/

FRESH PRODUCE • MEAT • BAKERY • PREPARED MEALS • GIFT CARDS • LOTTERY
GA 0 MB DL G 1473

$5.99
VALUE 

SIZE

Lay’s  
Potato Chips, 
Doritos  
Tortilla Chips or  
Cheetos Snacks
Value Size  
Assorted 400 - 480 g

GA
  4

 -

Kraft
Pizza Kit
850 g

BodyArmor
Hydration Drinks
Assorted
473 mL

Heinz
Chili Sauce
455 mL,
Kraft
Shake’n Bake
Original 283 g

Powerade
Sports Drinks
Assorted 946 mL

Superfries, 
Bistro Selects  
or Fun
Selected Varieties
454 - 800 g

Ruffles
Potato Chips
Assorted
180 - 200 g 

Kraft
Tartar Sauce
355 mL

Snapple
Beverages
Assorted
473 mL

HP Original
Steak Sauce
400 mL

Nabob
Coffee
Assorted
340 g

Tang
Flavour Crystals
Assorted
3 pk

Breakfast 
Potatoes
Selected Varieties
600 or 650 g,
Bowls
Assorted 200 g

Heluva Good!
Sour Cream Dip
French Onion
680 g

Christie Fig Newtons 
or Arrowroot Biscuits
283 or 350 g

Christie
Bits & Bites 
or Crispers
Assorted 145 g

Medleys
Assorted
400 g

$598

2 for
$400

$599

2 for
$350

$499

2 for
$850

$549

4 for
$500

$649

$999

2 for
$600

$549

$599

$499

2 for
$700

$499


